The Chess Centre - May Congress

Name
Shaw, Peter
Ako, Gawain
Barlow, David

Performance Score Games Including Defaults Excluding Defaults

1579
1203
970

Wainwright, Andrew 857

Corcoran, Gary
Shaw, Max
Smith, Jacob
Law, Steven
Gaunt, Bob

915
810
1078
939
-24
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