The Chess Centre - May Congress

Name	Performance	Score	Games	Including Defaults	Excluding Defaults
Shaw, Peter	1579	5	5	100%	100%
Ako, Gawain	1203	$1\frac{1}{2}$	2	75%	75%
Barlow, David	970	$3\frac{1}{2}$	5	70%	70%
Wainwright, Andrew	857	2	3	66.67%	66.67%
Corcoran, Gary	915	3	5	60%	60%
Shaw, Max	810	$2\frac{1}{2}$	5	50%	50%
Smith, Jacob	1078	1½	5	30%	30%
Law, Steven	939	1	5	20%	20%
Gaunt, Bob	-24	0	5	0%	0%